








2004

11



25

1991
1999
1998
1995
2005
70 0593-86-0163 mizuntOl1@pref.mie.jp

1991 1999

EX Extinct
EW Extinct in the Wild
IA CR Critically Endagered
B EN Endagered I|A

Il VU Vulnerable
NT Near Threatened
DD Data Deficient

LP Threatened Local Population
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